
 

 

 

  

2024-2025  AIM Academic Calendar, Infant Community & Children’s House  
 
August 2024 
August 15, Thu: IC & CH New Parents & Director Meeting (Adults Only), 3:30-4:30PM 
August 19, Mon: First Day of School for Returning Families 
September 2024 
September 2, Mon: Labor Day Holiday— School Closed 
September 5, Thu: IC/CH Back to School Night, 4:30-5:30PM on campus 
September 6, Fri: 3:30PM Dismissal for All Full & Extended Day Students, Back to School Aloha Family Potluck Social, 4:00- 5:45PM 
September 26, Thu: CH Parent Education Night (4:30-6pm) 
October 2024 
October 4, Fri: 3:30PM Dismissal for All Full & Extended Day Students, Teacher Meetings and AIM Fall Information Night 
October 14, Mon: Indigenous Peoples Day Holiday – School Closed 
October 18, Fri: Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences—No classes or daycare 
October 25, Fri: Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences—No classes or daycare  
November 2024 
November 1, Fri: 3:30PM Dismissal for All Full & Extended Day Students, Teacher Meetings  
November 6, Wed: AIM Elementary Prospective Parent Information Session, 5:00-6:00PM 
November 7, Thu: IC Parent Education Night (4:45-5:45PM)* 
November 11, Mon: Veterans’ Day Holiday Observed — School Closed 
November 21, Thu: Thanksgiving Celebration— Students only 
November 25-29, Mon-Fri: Thanksgiving Holidays— School Closed  
December 2024 
December 6, Fri: 3:30PM Dismissal for All Full & Extended Day Students, Teacher Meetings 
December 11-13, Wed to Fri: Winter Celebrations, sign up for parents 
December 20, Fri: 3:30PM Holiday Early Dismissal 
December 23-January 3, Mon-Fri: Winter Recess— School Closed   
January 2025 
January 6, Mon: Classes Resume 
January 10, Fri: 3:30PM Dismissal for All Full & Extended Day Students, Teacher Meetings 
January 16, Thu: IC Parent Education Night (4:45-5:45PM)* 
January 20, Mon: Martin Luther King Jr Holiday— School Closed 
January 23, Thu: CH Parent Education Night (4:30-6pm) 
January 29, Wed: Lunar New Year Holiday— School Closed 
February 2025 
February 7, Fri: 3:30PM Dismissal for All Full & Extended Day Students, Teacher Meetings 
February 17, Mon: Presidents’ Day Holiday— School Closed 
February 21, Fri: Spring Parent-Teacher Conferences— No classes or daycare 
February 28, Fri: Spring Parent-Teacher Conferences— No classes or daycare 
March 2025 
March 7, Fri: Teacher In-Service Day— School Closed 
March 20, Thu: CH & EL Full Spring Performance Dress Rehearsal—Early Dismissal; IC Shortened Extended Day: 8:30AM-4:30PM  
March 21, Fri: Spring Performance for CH & EL Students—No School for IC Students 
March 31-4, Mon-Fri: Spring Recess – School Closed  
April 2025 
April 11, Fri: 3:30PM Dismissal for All Full & Extended Day Students, Teacher Meetings 
April 24, Thu: IC/CH Parent Education Night (4:30-6pm) 
May 2025 
May 2, Fri: 3:30PM Dismissal for All Full & Extended Day Students, Teacher Meetings and AIM Spring Information Night 
May 22, Thu: IC & CH Parent Education Night Family Dinner, 4:15-5:45PM* (Zoom/In Person TBD) 
May 26, Mon: Memorial Day Holiday— School Closed 
May 28, Wed: CH End of Year Celebration  
May 30, Fri: Last Day of School for Elementary Program 
June 2025 
June 2-6, Mon-Fri: Daycare Week, Shortened Day for Extended Day students, 8:30AM-4:30PM 
June 9, Mon: Summer Session Begins 
June 19, Thu: Juneteenth— School Closed 
July 2025  
July 4, Fri: Independence Day Holiday— School Closed 
August 2025 
August 1, Fri: Last Day of Summer Session  
August 4- 15, Mon-Fri: Teacher In-Service Weeks— School Closed

 
 

 *PEN schedules are subject to changes depending on our ability to hold them in person. 


